
NW1/4 OF NE1/4 EX 5 AC IN NW COR
THAT PART OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 LYIN
OF THE SW'RLY R/W CR-250 & SW1/4

ROWAN STUART E/ROWAN TERI STRICKLIN
174 NW ROWAN TREE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02251-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

22316.00 1.00/

10/23/2024 HC 116.56 63,967 798,350 49,967 14,000

STANDARD
2

230,974
0

812,350
294,941

0
294,941

HX HB 51,411
243,530

1,043,324
0

1,046,248

1447/1453 3/28/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWAN VELVA SHARPES

ROWAN STUART E

0971/0406 12/09/2002 WD Q V 06 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM C ROWAN

THOMAS EARL & VELVA
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000044251 New Residential C 100,000 04/22/2022

000043233 Electrical Servic 0 11/22/2021

2026HX Base Yr

174 NW ROWAN TREE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0186 01 2,934 107.7300 79.72 233,898 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

1 SFR/BARNDO  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 792 100 2025 792 62,349

FOP 180 30 2025 54 4,251

FOP 180 30 2025 54 4,251

FST 168 55 2025 92 7,242

FUS 944 100 2025 944 74,315

PTO 300 5 2025 15 1,181

UCP 820 20 2025 164 12,911

UCP 2,565 20 2025 513 40,385

UGR 380 45 2025 171 13,462

UST 300 45 2025 135 10,627

6,629 2,934 230,974

UCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-28,-11] W65 S45 E25 N9 E40 N36 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-125,22] S24 W40 N24 E13 S4 E4 N4 E23 $
UCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-28,49] N48 E25 S28 W19 S20 W6 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-68,25] E28 S14 E12 S10 W40 N24 $
UGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-22,29] E19 S20 W19 N20 $
UST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-93,34] E25 S12 W25 N12 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-28,-11] E25 S12 W25 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-57,49] E18 S10 W18 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-135,46] S10 W18 N10 E18 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,39] N14 E12 S14 W12 $
.
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14
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0

1 0100 C SFR 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 112.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 49,867

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 100

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 114.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 798,350


